
štart krúžky túry TOB SPOLU Vyškriabal/-a sa na...

1 GORALKA ROGER 420 3660 1420 1960 7460 Aconcagua (Argentína)

2 CHUPÁČ MATEJ 420 3650 1490 970 6530 Mount McKinley (Aljaška)

3 GORALKA DAVID 420 2140 1150 1550 5260 Mount Kenya (Keňa)

4 CHUPÁČOVÁ NATÁLIA 420 2060 1180 1260 4920 Mont Blanc (Francúzsko/Taliansko)

5 CHUPYR KAMILKA 420 1820 500 1160 3900 Mount Cook (Nový Zéland)

6 CHUPÁČ DÁVID 420 1810 830 710 3770 Mount Cook (Nový Zéland)

7 GORALKOVÁ ANGELA 420 1530 840 980 3770 Mount Cook (Nový Zéland)

8 HRUŠKA TOMÁŠ 420 1960 0 1060 3440 Olymp (Grécko)

9 KUČÁK MARTIN 420 1870 200 680 3170 Olymp (Grécko)

10 GORALKA GREG 420 1370 420 830 3040 Olymp (Grécko)

11 CHUPYR ANDRII 420 1440 490 680 3030 Olymp (Grécko)

12 HRUŠKOVÁ EVIČKA 420 1550 0 890 2860 Gerlachovský štít (Vysoké Tatry)

13 PALARIK MILAN 420 1420 740 220 2800 Gerlachovský štít (Vysoké Tatry)

14 MICHALÍK JURAJ 420 1590 0 640 2650 Ďumbier (Nízke Tatry)

15 TAKÁČOVÁ JANA 420 1330 410 270 2430 Ďumbier (Nízke Tatry)

16 IHELKOVÁ SOŇA 420 1200 550 0 2170 Ďumbier (Nízke Tatry)

17 HRUBÁ ERIKA 420 950 550 0 1920 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

18 GAVLÁKOVÁ ANNA 420 810 200 400 1830 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

19 MASLÁKOVÁ VIVIEN 420 1190 0 200 1810 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

20 HOMOLA FRANTIŠEK 420 1160 0 220 1800 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)
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21 CHROBÁK MAREK 420 1090 250 0 1760 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

22 KOŠŤÁL MATÚŠ 420 1140 0 200 1760 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

23 MICHALÍK MARTIN 420 930 0 400 1750 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

24 BEKEŠ DÁVID 420 1270 0 0 1690 Veľký Choč (Chočské vrchy)

25 KORBAŠ PETER 420 940 250 0 1610 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

26 KOŠŤÁL FILIP 420 970 0 200 1590 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

27 ČORBA RYAN 420 1160 0 0 1580 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

28 KULOVÁ SIMONA 420 940 0 200 1560 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

29 GALIERIKOVÁ ALICA 420 1120 0 0 1540 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

30 PALUGOVÁ JÚLIA 420 1030 0 0 1450 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

31 TREMBOŠ MARCO 420 1010 0 0 1430 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

32 VARMUS KRISTIÁN 420 970 0 0 1390 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

33 KULOVÁ MICHAELA 420 760 0 200 1380 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

34 NEKORANEC MATÚŠ 420 950 0 0 1370 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

35 ZÁKOPČAN TIMOTEJ 420 940 0 0 1360 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

36 KULJOVSKÝ ADAM 420 710 200 0 1330 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

37 MICHÁLEK IVAN 420 870 0 0 1290 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

38 SLOVÁK VILIAM 420 860 0 0 1280 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

39 CHUPYR MIROSLAVKA 420 250 50 540 1260 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

40 TAKÁČ BYSTRÍK 420 520 210 100 1250 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

41 CHROBÁKOVÁ SIMONA 420 610 200 0 1230 Veľký Polom (Kysucké Beskydy)

42 VARMUS MARTIN 420 760 0 0 1180 Veľký Polom (Kysucké Beskydy)

43 BADURA ADRIÁN 420 720 0 0 1140 Veľký Polom (Kysucké Beskydy)



44 STROČKA  JOZEF 420 220 420 0 1060 Ľadonhora (Kysucká vrchovina)

45 MARKO  OLIVER 420 600 0 0 1020 Ľadonhora (Kysucká vrchovina)

46 CAPEKOVÁ NATÁLIA 420 550 0 0 970 Chotárny kopec (Javorníky)

47 DUBOVICKÁ EMA 420 460 0 0 880 Briava (Javorníky)



štart krúžky túry TOB SPOLU Vyškriabal/-a sa na...

1 KOŠŤÁL MATÚŠ 420 1140 0 200 1760 Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)

2 KOŠŤÁL FILIP 420 970 0 200 1590

3 ČORBA RYAN 420 1160 0 0 1580

4 KULOVÁ SIMONA 420 940 0 200 1560

5 PALUGOVÁ JÚLIA 420 1030 0 0 1450

6 TREMBOŠ MARCO 420 1010 0 0 1430

7 KULOVÁ MICHAELA 420 760 0 200 1380

8 NEKORANEC MATÚŠ 420 950 0 0 1370

9 SLOVÁK VILIAM 420 860 0 0 1280 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

10 BADURA ADRIÁN 420 720 0 0 1140 Veľký Polom (Kysucké Beskydy)

11 MARKO  OLIVER 420 600 0 0 1020 Ľadonhora (Kysucká vrchovina)

12 CAPEKOVÁ NATÁLIA 420 550 0 0 970 Chotárny kopec (Javorníky)

13 DUBOVICKÁ EMA 420 460 0 0 880 Briava (Javorníky)
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Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)



štart krúžky túry TOB SPOLU Vyškriabal/-a sa na...

1 GORALKA ROGER 420 3660 1420 1960 7460 Aconcagua (Argentína)

2 CHUPÁČ MATEJ 420 3650 1490 970 6530 Mount McKinley (Aljaška)

3 GORALKA DAVID 420 2140 1150 1550 5260 Mount Kenya (Keňa)

4 CHUPÁČOVÁ NATÁLIA 420 2060 1180 1260 4920 Mont Blanc (Francúzsko/Taliansko)

5 CHUPÁČ DÁVID 420 1810 830 710 3770

6 GORALKOVÁ ANGELA 420 1530 840 980 3770

7 GORALKA GREG 420 1370 420 830 3040 Olymp (Grécko)

8 TAKÁČOVÁ JANA 420 1330 410 270 2430 Ďumbier (Nízke Tatry)

9 GAVLÁKOVÁ ANNA 420 810 200 400 1830

10 MASLÁKOVÁ VIVIEN 420 1190 0 200 1810

11 HOMOLA FRANTIŠEK 420 1160 0 220 1800

12 BEKEŠ DÁVID 420 1270 0 0 1690 Veľký Choč (Chočské vrchy)

13 GALIERIKOVÁ ALICA 420 1120 0 0 1540 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

14 ZÁKOPČAN TIMOTEJ 420 940 0 0 1360 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

15 TAKÁČ BYSTRÍK 420 520 210 100 1250 Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)
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Mount Cook (Nový Zéland)

Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)



štart krúžky túry TOB SPOLU Vyškriabal/-a sa na...

1 CHUPYR KAMILKA 420 1820 500 1160 3900 Mount Cook (Nový Zéland)

2 HRUŠKA TOMÁŠ 420 1960 0 1060 3440

3 KUČÁK MARTIN 420 1870 200 680 3170

4 CHUPYR ANDRII 420 1440 490 680 3030

5 HRUŠKOVÁ EVIČKA 420 1550 0 890 2860

6 PALARIK MILAN 420 1420 740 220 2800

7 MICHALÍK JURAJ 420 1590 0 640 2650

8 IHELKOVÁ SOŇA 420 1200 550 0 2170

9 HRUBÁ ERIKA 420 950 550 0 1920

10 CHROBÁK MAREK 420 1090 250 0 1760

11 MICHALÍK MARTIN 420 930 0 400 1750

12 KORBAŠ PETER 420 940 250 0 1610 Stolica (Slovenské rudohorie)

13 VARMUS KRISTIÁN 420 970 0 0 1390 Vtáčnik (Vtáčnik)

14 KULJOVSKÝ ADAM 420 710 200 0 1330

15 MICHÁLEK IVAN 420 870 0 0 1290

16 CHUPYR MIROSLAVKA 420 250 50 540 1260

17 CHROBÁKOVÁ SIMONA 420 610 200 0 1230

18 VARMUS MARTIN 420 760 0 0 1180

19 STROČKA  JOZEF 420 220 420 0 1060 Ľadonhora (Kysucká vrchovina)

Veľká Rača (Kysucké Beskydy)

Veľký Polom (Kysucké Beskydy)
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Olymp (Grécko)

Gerlachovský štít (Vysoké Tatry)

Ďumbier (Nízke Tatry)

Veľký Kriváň (Malá Fatra)


